oy

@ redeunida

Lista de selecionados para monitoria do
122 Congresso Internacional da Rede Unida

SELECAO INTERNA

(residentes do Mato Grosso do Sul)

ADAIELE LUCIA NOGUEIRA VIEIRA DA SILVA
ALBERTO CHIDI KAWANO

ALINI DELEVATTI FERREIRA

ALINI NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

AMANDA DOS SANTOS CHITA
AMANDA ESPINDOLA QUEIROZ
AMANDA MARQUES BEZERRA
AMANDA VIEIRA LOPES

. ANA CAROLINI FERREIRA DE CASTRO
10.ANA CLARA PUTRICK

11.ANA CRISTINA BORTOLASSE DE FARIAS
12.ANA GABRIELA PORFIRIO FELIX
13.ANA KAROLINE DA SILVA

14.ANA LUISA LAGES BELCHOR

15.ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA FLORIANO
16.ANA MARIA DE SOUZA MATOZO
17.ANA RITA DE OLIVEIRA TUCAN
18.ANDRE LUIS GREGIO BEZERRA
19.ANDRESSA KING

20.ANDRESSA SALVINO DE MATOS
21.ANDRIELY GOMES DOS SANTOS
22.ANNA ALICE VIDAL BRAVALHIERI
23.ANNA PAULA LE QUEIROZ

24.ARIELE DOS SANTOS COSTA
25.ARTHUR DUARTE FANTESIA COSTA CRUZ

Lo NOULRWNE



26.AUDIENE SANTOS DA SILVA
27.BEATRIZ RAVAZINE

28.BEATRIZ RIZZO GIACOMINI

29.BRUNA ANDREIA BERNARDINIS

30.BRUNA COTRIN RODRURIGUES

31.BRUNA CRISTALDO LINO

32.BRUNA LORRANY BARTOLOME!I DE SOUZA
33.CAMILA SODRE

34.CAROLINA LETICIA FARIA SILVA
35.CAROLINA YUKA YAMAMOTO

36.CASSIA DE PAULA PIRES

37.CHRISTIANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE LIMA
38.CINTHIA YUMI IDE

39.DANIELA NUNES SHINZATO BATISTA
40.DANIELE DE OLIVEIRA

41.DANIELLE GOBBO MENDONCA

42 .DAYANE APARECIDA MOISES CAETANO
43.ELIADJA RAIANY FREIRE DE MOURA

44 ERICO FRANCISCO VIEIRA IBIAPINA
45.FERNANDA GABRIELA DIAS

46.FERNANDA SILVA DIAS

47 .FERNANDA VARGAS DOS SANTOS MARTINS
48.FRANCYELLE PEREIRA

49.GABRIEL MONGENOT SANTANA MILHOMEM SANTOS
50.GABRIEL NOLASCO

51.GABRIEL PAREDES SIQUEIRA

52.GABRIELA MARKUS

53.GABRIELA PEREIRA DA SILVA

54.GABRIELA PIAZZA PINTO

55.GUSTAVO LOPES AQUINO

56.HALEX MAIRTON BARBOSA GOMES E SILVA
57.1.F. SIQUEIRA

58.ISABELA GUIMARAES VOLPE

59.ISABELA MEDEIROS DOS ANJOS

60.ISABELA REZENDE FERREIRA

61.1ZABELA RODRIGUES DE MENEZES
62.JAINNY ANIELY ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
63.JEAN MARCOS BARBOSA SEGALA
64.JEFERSON MORAES MOTA

65.JESSICA ALVES DE ASSIS



66.JESSICA KLENER LEMOS DOS SANTOS
67.JESSICA MARIA

68.JESSICA OLIVEIRA BRANDAO
69.JOSEPHINE RODRIGUES

70.JOSIANE EMILIA DO NASCIMENTO WOLFART
71.JOSIEL ELISANDO WERLE

72.JUCELIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
73.JULIETTE WERNER MELLO

74.JUNIOR JOSE DA SILVA

75.KAROLINE DE AGUIAR MENDES
76.KASSANDHRA PEREIRA ZOLIN

77.KELLI CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA CREPALDI
78.KENIA CACERES SOUZA

79.LARISSA BEZERRA DE MELLO
80.LARISSA EUFRASIO DA SILVA
81.LAYALA DE SOUZA GOULART
82.LAYZA SA ROCHA

83.LEANDRO HISAO MODESTO IKEDA
84.LEONARDO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
85.LETHICIA

86.LETICIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
87.LETICIA RAMIRES

88.LIUANY ELLEN SCHWINN SANTOS
89.LOHARA G. DA SILVA

90.LUCAS BIANCHI NUNES

91.LUCIENE ANTUNES BARBOSA
92.LUCYANA CONCEICAO LEMES JUSTINO
93.LUDIMILA SIQUEIRA DE MORAIS
94.LUDMILA DE PAULA LEITE

95.LUIS FELIPE LOPES LORENZON
96.LUISA ELENA RAFAEL DA SILVA
97.LUIZA MEIRELES DE CASTRO
98.LUKAS MONTEIRO MISTRE
99.LUTHYANE BERRIEL DA SILVA

100. MAIARA APARECIDA NUNES DA SILVA
101. MAICON DOUGLAS DA SILVA

102. MAITE BURGO COSTA

103. MARCO ANTONIO MOREIRA PUGA
104. MARCUS VINICIUS DE SOUZA DIAS
105. MARIA BETINA LEITE DE LIMA



106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

MARIA LUA MARQUES DE MENDONCA
MARIANA BRITES SANTANA

MARIANA CONCEICAO SCHNEIDER SANTOS
MARIANA DA ROCHA FLORIANO
MAYARA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MAYARA SANTANA ZANELLA

MEYENE WEBER

MILENA GAMA CAETANO

MIRELLI DE SENA XAVIER

MONIZE EVELYN GONCALVES DE ANDRADE
MYLENA BARBOSA RODRIGUES

NADIA AMANDA MILANI

NATALIA FERREIRA CARDOSO

NATALY MESQUITA CARDOSO
NATHALIA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
NATHAN ARATANI

NAYARA CRISTALDO MACIEL

PAMELA RIBEIRO RAMOS

PAOLA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA BEATRIZ PEDROSO MINOSSI
PATRICIA ESPINOSA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA LIMA AVALOS

PLYSCILLA SEEYMOUR BARBIERI NAIDE
PRISCILLA DE FIGUEIREDO ARAUJO
RAFAELA ARAUJO VIEIRA

RAQUEL RICCI

RAYSA MURIEL SILVA

REBECA LUIZA SCHULZ

RODRIGO DOMINGOS DE SOUZA
RONNYEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

RONY MAURICIO BENVENUTTI
ROSANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

SAMYA SANTOS DE SA

SILVANA A. FERRAZ

SILVANA ALVES DO ESPIRITO SANTO
SIMONE SARAVI

SUELEN GONZAGA

SUELLEN APARECIDA VINCI CARLOS
SUELLEN APARECIDA VINCI CARLOS
SUELLEN BORBA COELHO



146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

SUELLEN BRUM DAS GRACAS
TACI ANA CESAR ANDRADE
TAINARA MALDONADO REINOSO
TAINARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
TASSIA VIEIRA AVALOS

TATIANE GERALDA ANDRE
THAMARA ROSA LEONEL DA COSTA
THAUANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
TIAGO DUQUE

URSULLA VILELLA ANDRADE
VALDIRENE SILVA PIRES MACENA
VIVIANE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
WANESSA DA SILVA PERES BEZERRA
WILLIAN SEIJI YAMAUCHI

YARA NUNES CARDOSO



